ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

BENCHMARK SCHOOL SYSTEM (MIDDLE CAMPUS)

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7092

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7092-A-6-4083
7092-A-6-4084
7092-A-6-4085
7092-A-6-4086
7092-A-6-4087
7092-A-6-4088
7092-A-6-4089
7092-A-6-4090
7092-A-6-4091
7092-A-6-4092
7092-A-6-4093
7092-A-6-4094
7092-A-7-4095
7092-A-7-4096
7092-A-7-4097
7092-A-7-4098
7092-A-7-4099
7092-A-7-4100
7092-A-8-4101
7092-A-8-4102

HAMAIL SAEED

EYZA MEHMOOD

MALIK TAYYAB HADI
SHANZE' MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD WALI KAMRAN
AMNA FAROOQ

FASEEH FAHEEM
SUKAINA ZAHRA NAQVI
HAJRA JAWAD AZIZ

DUA MUHAMMAD IMRAN
BARIRAH KHAN

IBRAHIM NADEEM

EMAN ASIF

HAREEM FATIMA

SARAH SHIRAZ ANSARI
MAHAM UMAIR

FATIMA USMAN RAFI
AMNA KHAN

MARYAM ZAHID

FATHER NAME
LT. COL. SAEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS MEHMOOD

MALIK ASMAT HAYYAT

MAHMOOD IFTIKHAR UDIN BUTT

KAMRAN SADIQ JANGUA
FAROOQ RASHID

FAHEEM AKRAM

GHULAM HASSAN NAQVI
MALIK JAWAD AZIZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN YOUSAF
ARSHAD SIDDIQUI

NADEEM IQBAL

ASHAR JAN ALAM

ZIA ULLAH

SHIRAZ IQBAL ANSARI

MIAN MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MOHAMMAD USMAN RAFI
MUHAMMAD SALMAN KHAN
KHALIL ZAHID

AYESHA MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN YOUSAF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8

OBT. %AGE

82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
A-
B+
B+
A-
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

A
B+
B
B
B+
B

A
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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